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'< FU.II@PEEDWAY HBEWHRR Weather :Sunny

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Car Best Ti L G Ave.
est Time ap ap km/h
1 12  ¥9AE-FGTR GTR 1'51.172 26 147.760
2 6 EOIYY 992GT3 1'51.559 21 0.387 0.387 147.248
3 10 o34 R35GT-R 1'52.743 15 1571 1.184 145.701
4 7 EANNELYIGT3 GT3 1'53.854 18 2682 1.111 144.280
5 3 Hobby Base NSX 1'54.291 22 3119 0.437 143.728
6 8 LITAHGTR GT-R 1'55.187 26 4.015 0.896 142.610
7 5 CaymanS H43YS 1'56.102 23 4930 0915 141.486
8 28 4ORY GT3touring 1'56.728 21 5556 0.626 140.727
9 11 SDGsRacing R35GT-R 1'56.948 26 5776 0.220 140.462
10 9 ogu GTR 1'57.202 9 6.030 0.254 140.158
11 17  991GTS L3 1'57.471 16 6.299 0.269 139.837
12 19  ReMixX M4 1'57.681 25 6509 0.210 139.588
13 1 ALDyFrY Fairlady Z 1'57.748 11 6.576 0.067 139.508
14 27 CSO GR86 1'59.067 26 7.895 1.319 137.963
15 15 911GT3 911GT3 1'59.611 23 8439 0.544 137.335
16 26  youz GOLF7.5R 2'01.160 22 9988 1.549 135.579
17 24 FEFEFE IS F DST 2'01.378 21 10206 0.218 135.336
18 14  LAVERII 911hL5S 2'01.775 17 10.603 0.397 134.895
19 25  southwalker AMG A45 W176 2'01.960 19 10.788 0.185 134.690
20 21 4¥vzm Z4 2'02.117 24 10945 0.157 134517
21 22 HBNOESS BMW 2'02.436 28 11.264 0.319 134.166
22 2 MSi:-hy IITLFAZ 2'02.584 18 11.412 0.148 134.004
23 18 A<TELCLA CLA45S 2'03.624 13 12452 1.040 132.877
24 23  ABARTH124spider 124N 44— 2'05.442 19 14270 1.818 130.951
25 13 ERB%% KGC10 2'08.765 18 17.593 3.323 127.572
26 20 E®OBMW 591-R" 2'10.617 16 19.445 1.852 125.763
27 16 [Fob 2'11.588 17 20.416 0971 124.835
28 29 [FAITA260 STAGEA 2'13.084 23 21.912 1.496 123.432

Entry :144 Start :28




